Sa

So

So

Di

Sa

So

Di

Sa

So

Di

Sa

02.12.17

03.12.17

03.12.17

05.12.17

09.12.17

10.12.17

12.12.17

16.12.17

17.12.17

19.12.17

23.12.17

Sa  23.12.17

So

Mo

Di

Di

24.12.17

25.12.17

26.12.17

26.12.17

18:00

09:45

14:30

19:00

18:00

09:45

19:00

18:00

09:45

19:00

18:00

11:00

18:00

09:45

09:45

19:00

MinisTMmM

Meassdiener St. Thomas Morus Mettmann

Miniplan Weihnachten 2017

01.12.2017 - 31.01.2018

Vorabendmesse

Sonntagsmesse
1. Advent

Taufe

HI. Messe

Vorabendmesse

Sonntagsmesse
2. Advent

HI. Messe

Roratemesse mit
Thom-Chor

Sonntagsmesse
3. Advent

HI. Messe

Vorabendmesse

Probe

Christmette

1. Weihnachten
Hochamt

2. Weihnachten
mit Thom-Chor

HI. Messe

Veronika

Katrin

Bussi

Cornelius

Veronika

Katrin, Veronika,
Cornelius, Bussi

Bussi

Katrin
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Florian, , Johannes, Johanna P., Alexander, Annika,
Tobias, Christopher, Johannes

Emily B., Melanie, Manuel

Nikolas, Rebekka, Alessia

, Johannes, Christopher, Johannes, Maximilian,
Manuel

Alexander, Johanna P., Christopher, Johannes,
Amélie

Alessia, Annika, Tobias, Jan, Maximilian, Julia

Alessia

Florian, , Jannis, Louis, Alessia, Maximilian, Manuel,
Pauline, Emilia, Anna, Lena S.

Jan, Nikolas, Rebekka

Florian, Johannes, Pauline, Emilia
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Sa

So

So

Mo
Di
Sa

So

Di

Sa

So

Di
Sa

So

Di
Sa
So

So

Di

30.12.17

31.12.17

31.12.17

01.01.18

02.01.18

06.01.18

07.01.18

09.01.18

13.01.18

14.01.18

16.01.18

20.01.18

21.01.18

23.01.18

27.01.18

28.01.18

28.01.18

30.01.18

18:00

09:45

17:00

18:00

19:00

18:00

09:45

19:00

18:00

09:45

19:00

18:00

09:45

19:00

18:00

09:45

14:30

19:00

Vorabendmesse

Sonntagsmesse

Dankmesse zum
Jahresabschluss

Neujahr
HI. Messe
Vorabendmesse

Sonntagsmesse

HI. Messe

Vorabendmesse

Sonntagsmesse

HI. Messe
Vorabendmesse

Sonntagsmesse

HI. Messe
Vorabendmesse
Sonntagsmesse

Taufe

HI. Messe

Veronika

Cornelius

Nikolas, Rebekka

Annika, Tobias

Jannis, Louis

Johannes

Johannes, Johanna P., Jan, Amélie, Manuel,

Pauline, Annika, Tobias

Johannes, Jan, Maximilian

Jannis, Louis, Amélie, Pauline, Annika, Tobias, Maximilian,

Christopher, Johannes
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